Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ORDERING
ORDER EXAMPLE:
The cod: RP7 - 2 - 8 means:
    RP7 -  power controller of RP7 type,
         2 -  maximal output current: 10 A,
         0 -  without addi  onal quality inspec  on
               requirements.
RP7-19B
RP7 - X X
Maximal output current:
5 A          1
10 A          2
15 A              3
Acceptance tests:
without addi  onal quality inspec  on requirements 8
with an extra quality inspec  on cer  fi cate 7
other requirements * X
Temperature sensors.
For more informa  on
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
* A  er agreeing with the manufacturer
LOAD CAPACITY
OVERALL AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
40,5
50
13
9
3
� maxI lim
21
RP7
1
0
5
105
~ 230V / 50Hz 15 A15 A
WYJŒCIE:
WEJŒCIE:
0...5 V
0...10 V
0...20 mA
4...20 mA
U U1 PotU2 0V U/I
RP7 SINGLE-PHASE POWER CONTROLLER
Power controller of
RP series.
WYJŒCIE
Input